CANTY
! No bolt loading on the glass. All loading is carried
by the fusing ring
! The Fuseview™ sight glass allows the use of
standard process gasketing. No special gaskets
are required
! No loss of glass temper over time !
! Canty Fuseviews™ may be removed for cleaning

CANTY JM Canty Inc         Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227            Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd   Dublin, Ireland           Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE:
 GASKET MATERIAL (wetted):
1 = Buna [225°F / 107°C]
2 = Viton® [400°F / 204°C]
3 = Soft Teflon® [450°F / 232°C]
4 = Silicone Rubber [450°F / 232°C]
5 = Grafoil® [450°F / 232°C]
6 = Tan Gylon® 3500 [450°F / 232°C]
7 = Blue Garlock® 3000 [450°F / 232°C]
8 = Ethylene Propylene - EPDM [300°F / 149°C]
9 = Neoprene [250°F / 121°C]
B = Teflon®Envelope (Tefon® lined only) [400°F / 204°C]
RETAINER / BOLTING MATERIAL (non-wetted):
1 = Carbon Steel Painted (Standard)
2 = 304 Stainless Steel
F __ __ __ __ __ __  __ __ 0
**Canty reserves the right to upgrade the Fuseviews™ to Hastelloy® C-family of alloys or equal at their own cost.
BODY / FUSEVIEW™ MATERIAL (wetted):
AA = Carbon Steel (body - ASTM A216 WCB)
BB =316 Stainless Steel** (body - ASTM A351 CF8M)
CC =Alloy C
DD = Hastelloy® C276 or equal
EE = Hastelloy® C-22® or equal
AG = Carbon Steel Teflon® Lined with Glass Wetted FuseviewsTM
TEMPERATURE:
*A = 450°F [232°C] max (Flanged)
  B = 400°F [204°C] max (Teflon® Lined)
* See gasket ratings for actual temperature rating
SIZE:
A = .5”
B = .75”
C = 1”
D = 1.5”
E = 2”
Y = 2.5”
F = 3”
PRESSURE / INDICATOR:
A = 150 LB Plain
B = 150 LB Flapper
C = 150 LB Drip Tube
D = 150 LB Rotor
E = 300 LB Plain
F = 300 LB Flapper
G = 300 LB Drip Tube
H = 300 LB Rotor
3 = 150 LB Teflon® Lined
M = 15 mm
N = 20 mm
P = 25 mm
Q = 40 mm
R = 50 mm
S = 65 mm
MODEL:
A = Flanged
E = Flanged Teflon® lined
SIZE “ A” “øB” “C”
1/2” / 15 mm 7.50” [190.5mm] 1.13” [28.7mm] 4.00” [101.6mm]
3/4” / 20 mm 7.88” [200.2mm] 1.13” [28.7mm] 4.00” [101.6mm]